
Il Barraccio

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Peccetti Giacomo (06/376) 2 10 2 6 2 4 1 0 2 6 2 6

Menchetti Emanuele (06/379) 1 3 2 8 2 4 1 5 0 0 2 6

Mazzetti Alessandro (06/374) 1 5 2 10 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 1

Cherubini Luca (06/993) 1 0 2 8 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 2

Bassanelli Alberto (06/377) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 2 10 0 0

Baricci Francesco (06/378) 2 10 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Feci Francesco (10/073) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 0 0

Buzato Danut (06/380) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Neri Michael (06/375) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peccetti Giacomo 06/376 11 32 2,91

Menchetti Emanuele 06/379 8 26 3,25

Mazzetti Alessandro 06/374 9 26 2,89

Cherubini Luca 06/993 9 19 2,11

Bassanelli Alberto 06/377 4 15 3,75

Baricci Francesco 06/378 3 12 4,00

Feci Francesco 10/073 4 8 2,00

Buzato Danut 06/380 0 0 0,00

Neri Michael 06/375 0 0 0,00

Le Diversamente Sobrie

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Giannini Marta (06/188) 2 6 2 6 2 8 2 8 2 6 0 0

Catoni Valentina (06/191) 2 5 2 5 2 10 2 4 2 2 2 8

Tosi Cristiana (06/189) 2 0 2 6 2 10 2 1 2 5 2 8

Baccheschi Kettj (06/997) 0 0 2 3 1 5 0 0 1 0 2 10

Guerri Simona (06/192) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 10

Tonini Sara (06/190) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannini Marta 06/188 10 34 3,40

Catoni Valentina 06/191 12 34 2,83

Tosi Cristiana 06/189 12 30 2,50

Baccheschi Kettj 06/997 6 18 3,00

Guerri Simona 06/192 5 10 2,00

Tonini Sara 06/190 3 2 0,67

Millenovecento Pub 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Tassini Ivano (10/329) 2 3 0 0 1 3 2 2 2 0 0 0

Malizia Alessandro (10/341) 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Gori Maurizio (10/107) 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 1

Gattobigio Massimo (10/106) 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Vinciguerra Vito (10/328) 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Pausilli Matteo (06/745) 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 2 0

Spaccià Francesco (10/108) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tassini Ivano 10/329 7 8 1,14

Malizia Alessandro 10/341 5 5 1,00

Gori Maurizio 10/107 10 4 0,40

Gattobigio Massimo 10/106 7 3 0,43

Vinciguerra Vito 10/328 8 3 0,38

Pausilli Matteo 06/745 9 3 0,33

Spaccià Francesco 10/108 2 0 0,00

Persi Di Vista

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Habtegebriel Woldeab (06/372) 2 10 1 5 2 6 0 0 2 10 2 10

Passerini Filippo (10/072) 1 5 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 6

Pennecchi Kristian (06/371) 1 3 0 0 2 5 2 8 2 6 0 0

Prugnola Walter (10/071) 0 0 2 4 2 6 0 0 1 3 2 3

Cinfrignini Stefano (10/070) 2 8 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 1

Buffoni Massimiliano (06/373) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 0 0 1 1

Mazzuoli Paolo (06/370) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Esposito Domenico (10/137) 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Habtegebriel Woldeab 06/372 9 41 4,56

Passerini Filippo 10/072 9 24 2,67

Pennecchi Kristian 06/371 7 22 3,14

Prugnola Walter 10/071 7 16 2,29

Cinfrignini Stefano 10/070 5 15 3,00

Buffoni Massimiliano 06/373 3 11 3,67

Mazzuoli Paolo 06/370 4 10 2,50

Esposito Domenico 10/137 4 8 2,00


